[ O S S =N

[ = =

Fujitsu
ASU24RLF
AOU36RLXFZ1
AOU18RLXFWH
AOUH36LMAH1

Ruud HVAC
RA14AZ36AJ1INA

Weatherking
WA13NZ24AJ1INA

Reznor
UDX 125
UDX 175

Ruud Water Heater
PROG4036PRU67PV
PROG3032NRH63-MH
G100-200
GHE100SU200

2 Ton Indoor Unit
3 Ton Outdoor Unit
1-1/2 Ton Outdoor Unit
3 Ton Outdoor Unit

3 Ton 14 Seer Condenser

2 Ton 13 Seer Condenser

125KBTU Unit Heater NG
175KBTU Unit Heater NG

40G LP Power Vent Water Heater
30G NG/LP Manf Home Water Heater
100G 199KBTU Comm Water Heater
100G 199KBTU Comm Water Heater

Item # PUR Ticket# Branch
28971 $100303368 CcoL
44724 See Charley 0SB
54507 $100231811 DSM
132154 S$100162825 DSM
123594 5100267625 DSM
124943 5100256061 DAV
109784 5100176462 DSM
109786 5100153816 DSM
39283 $100304573 WAU
44783 $100280700 DSM
13042 $100193508 DSM
76415 $100183540 DSM

Damage Description if known

Casing damaged and warped
Front panel and bottom damaged
Side damaged
Side dented

Fin damage

Sides dented

Scratch & Dent lower front
Lower front damaged

Small dent by burner cover
No Box
Lots O' Dents & Scratches
Side Dented

ALL ITEMS ARE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT-ALL SALES ARE FINAL

Sell Price

$250.00
$1,000.00

$200.00
$1,000.00

$1,200.00

$500.00

$600.00
$300.00

$1,300
$700

$5,800

$4,600
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https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F03%2Fs100303368-copy-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7C7bc22a3972b54c82afb208dc474f5c52%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638463653398496361%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=vxFzxJoy%2BOVcfdGuuXepXxHbnn68H3lZ7S5b%2FkLX3PE%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F02%2FAOU36RLXFZ1-copy.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7Cd3d19959b0214f2e6c0f08dc2e422977%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638436108919920660%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=FCDKBD7ae5nwSZwIp63wm7BVsyRXvXsEcjqrWIgHbQM%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F02%2FS100231811-copy-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7C527b8041c7a240b1ce4208dc27edd008%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638429149571519635%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=AgWMkIwrvvjdh7bI6xkKsNqZrr1iEEA9nDj5aMmAkQ4%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F01%2FS100162825-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7Cf801581ead8f4c58652808dc0b9403de%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638397977572018941%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=yv%2F7O9YHVJSefH5ICcZFJ6eXw9q81drdlCp22qHFuU8%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F02%2FS1002676256-copy-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7C51f1007458ca421baec108dc37b0aa64%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638446479153180977%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=pCXRk1WmpZkoNBedPe%2BXQ809TTzb1O0z5T7Efd3naqM%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F03%2FIMG_8824.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7Ce95579f5cc894ce69bf908dc4757180e%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638463686602902977%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=LnEQSc6f94woL1N7ogk3x6COAaTmfWqolO8pZrMp3Yo%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F02%2F20240104_061441-2-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7Cc58a11f8491049597e8d08dc2d686466%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638435173611199805%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=gSnXzGqtq03bhFKCXT%2FLrtV6GWCTglx020BXfPk0gfA%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2023%2F12%2FS10015316-copy-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7C89e7b33fb9e248d3f3d708dc00bc4e36%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638386055971842345%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=zqjw%2BwCh7eeKQAEIkNspruV%2BNSu9zvjT6P34nyTDvzQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F01%2FS100193508-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7Ce098157a1f2548fb1cf708dc16a7d08b%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638410157212674151%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Neh133AOelOlNnEExCJ6cSR3yPS5AcwIadq2vNoVbBk%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.plumbsupply.com%2Fwp-content%2Fuploads%2F2024%2F01%2FS1000183540-scaled.jpg&data=05%7C02%7Cjmetcalf%40plumbsupply.com%7Cc6ea0a1ca25a440e2fc108dc1096ea52%7C342475f3dee944c6807dc0f9e2eefb07%7C1%7C0%7C638403487575178910%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=%2Brtcb82oIXmeEThSXgRaL%2Bs8u0id5eT%2F6LQZYqxxX1Y%3D&reserved=0
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